Hannover WalkingDay & RunningDay am 26. April 2009

Ergebnisliste - 6 Km BKK der Partner + Firmenlauf

Alle Klassen

1. Reichert, Florian 82 DetsRace Team 18:54 1. MHK
2. Ulbrich, Daniel 86 DetsRaceTeam 19:55 2. MHK
3. Robhner, Peer 77 DetsRace Team 20:08 1. M30
4. Baran, Christoph 83 21:04 3. MHK
5. Grote Dr., Karsten 68 DetsRace Team 21:14 1. M40
6. Blanke, Alexander 92 SG Rodenberg 21:23 1. MJB
7. Rapior, Alexander 70 Werkheim e.V. 21:50 1. M35
8. Kulick, Stefan 78 Dets RaceTeam 22:14 2. M30
9. Blanke, Michael 92 SG Rodenberg 23:31 2. MJB
10. Fernandez, Manuel 77 23:44 3. M30
11. Heinrich, Frank 65 23:48 2. M40
12. Barth, Simon 94 TuS Wettbergen 23:51 1. M15
13. Lipke, Michael 62 VFB Hannover 23:52 1. M45
14. Kohler, Jan 74 23:55 2. M35
15. Koch, Stefan 68 24:02 3. M40
16. Wirdemann, Sunke 82 24:07 4. MHK
17. Schaefers, Dominik 86 Hochschulsport Hannover 24:12 5. MHK
18. Keese, Thomas 73 dstra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 24:39 3. M35
19. Nothdurft, Annette 67 DetsRaceTeam 25:44 1. w40
20. Tiemeyer, Nils 85 aserto 26:24 6. MHK
21. Kurth, Henning 61 Werkheim e.V. 26:26 2. M45
22. Opitz, Peter 70 26:36 4. M35
23. Dietz, Andreas 74 Sportics.net 26:59 5. M35
24. Globisch, Andreas 62 Ustra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 27:00 3. M45
25. Kadhler, Steffen 62 lstra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 27:04 4. M45
26. Lenz, Christian 69 27:40 4. M40
27. NeiBk, Andre 59 dstra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 27:54 1. M50
28. Schoeler, Karsten 68 lstra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 27:55 5. M40
29. Drews, Marcel 79 aserto 27:58 4. M30
30. Bock, Oliver 73 listra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 28:04 6. M35
31. Schulze, Erwin 87 28:05 7. MHK
32. Luttermann, Dirk 71 MLP Hannover 28:08 7. M35
33. Reitzler, Jirgen 69 Staatsoper Hannover 28:16 6. M40
34. Hirsch, Daniel 88 BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM 28:35 8. MHK
35. Nosper, Andreas 78 aserto 28:37 5. M30
36. LeRBmeister, Kail 98 28:38 1. M11
37. LeBmeister, Frank 67 28:39 7. M40
38. Schweden, Kilian 00 28:53 1. M10
39. Holenburg, Tim 98 SSV-Springe 29:01 2. M11
40. Holenburg, René 70 SSV-Springe 29:02 8. M35
41. Knublauch, Christian 78 29:03 6. M30
42 . Hartmann, Dorothea 75 Staatsoper Hannover 29:08 1. W30
43. Hassan, Sameh 59 29:11 2. M50
44. Gloede, Oliver 84 29:17 9. MHK
45. Leuthold, Christine 59 29:20 1. W50
46. Lickemeyer, Maik 76 BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM 29:26 7. M30
47. Julion, Reinhold 94 29:31 2. M15
48. Bobbert, Werner 70 Peleton 29:45 9. M35
49. Klug, Matthias 66 BSV Gleidingen 29:46 8. M40
50. Kruse, Matthias 69 FAA Bildungsgesellschaft mbH 29:47 9. M40
51. Denker, Axel 66 BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM 29:52 10. M40
52. Blanke, Frank 59 {stra Hannoversche Verkehrsb 30:04 3. M50
53. Ada, Jessica 92 30:07 1. WJB
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Ortmann, Felix
Schepers, Volker
Schomburg, Karsten
Tropper, Thomas
Stiinkel, Stefan
Endruweit, Bianca
Schanner, Bernd
Penner, Wolfgang
Meitz, Ursula
Bauer, Sigfried
Powilleit, Tobias
Kunze, Andreas
Martin, Kai
Tegeler, Thomas
Hornbruch, Kai Anke
Fedder, Hartmut
Bonke, Klaus

Martini, Anna-Kathrin

Dilger, Anna
Riechers, Norbert

Engelhardt, Dr. Matthias

Schweden, Bettina
Horn, Christian

Kessler, Benjamin
Miiller, Swetlana

Bessert-Nettelbeck, Eva

Erhardt, Malte
Helmdorf, Berni
Wolf, Mandy
Bauermeister, Katija
Sander, Patricia
Schroéder, Heinrich
Monje, Freya
Nitschke, Daniel
Bernstorff, Henning
Ehrenberg, Thomas
Brockmiiller, Thomas
Blume, Jan

Klein, Walter
Reinhard, Artur

Harms, Sarah-Isabelle

Harms, Uwe M.
Ramuschkat, Eva
Schneider, Kai Iusa
Schomburg, Alexander
Heidel-kiithn, Sabine
Harden, Lars

Scholz, Corinna
Hoppenworth, Hendrik
Reinfeld, Sigrid
Eickschen, Hans
Hering, Sabine
Wilharn, Frank
Abram, Marieke
Ziegenhagen, Camilla
Hanekop, Christine
Heidenreich, Anna
Hagen, Britta
Hammamy, Hohammed
Harms, Sabine
Schellhorn, Frank
Luttermann, Aika
No6lle, Isabelle
Luedtke, Corinna

Hess, Tillmann Andreas

Menzen, Frank

85
52
61
63
66
73
58
53
65
75
87
62
91
75
72
50
54
85
65
59
56
70
95
79
75
77
75
63
79
70
94
38
88
83
65
65
81
79
59
87
93
59
77
78
00
59
73
77
75
66
50
76
75
93
93
58
82
70
47
65
69
73
82
81
53
70

Werkheim e.V.
Werkheim e.V.

iistra Hannoversche Verkehrsb
Peleton

FAA Bildungsgesellschaft mbH
Pingpank.de
iistra Hannoversche Verkehrsb

iistra Hannoversche Verkehrsb
BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM

Mitlauf
Mitlauf

Dets RaceTeam
Dets RaceTeam

Staatsoper Hannover
Staatsoper Hannover
Staatsoper Hannover

BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM
BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM
SV Odin

Spvg Niedersachsen-Dohren

BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM

aserto

Sparkasse Hannover

iistra Hannoversche Verkehrsb
Podo-Praxis—Harms
Podo-Praxis—Harms

TKW Nienburg

aserto

BKK DER PARTNER RUNNING TEAM
SG Solschen

Mitlauf

Werkheim e.V.

aserto

TUS Davenstedt
Alexandria/Agypten
Podo-Praxis—Harms

MLP Hannover

MLP Hannover

aserto

DJK Sparta Langenhagen

Peleton
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Malecha, Andreas
Tegtmeier, Marcus
Klinker, Felix
Shumate, James
Freiberg, Enno
Hoppenworth, Ramona
Scherhy, Alexander
Schulz, Wolfgang
Meyer, Mario
Kénig, Steffi
Korte, Tina
Hachmeister,
Granitza, Fred
Wietelmann, Ma Solveig
Lukatis—-dittrich, Ruth
Dittrich, Klaus
Treutler, Birgit
Kaune, Herbert
Lehmann, Stefanie
Flemming, Martin
Reichert, Sabine
Shumate, Beate
Miiller, Marcel

Loh, Kok-Min

Kepel, Serkan
Schlippert, Stephan
Koch, Claudia
Niemann, Sylvia
Norkus, Sabrina
Pelikan, Hartmut
Gillner, Conny
Voltmer, Karin
Grebe-Thiel, Ute
Hilbener, Heinz-Glinter
Nemitz, Katrin
Pickran, Dirk

Miller, Nicolai

Hein, Nicole
Briiggemann, Carina
Audeves, Dinorah
Homburg, Sebastian
Beck, Manuela

Heisig, Annika
Eschemann, Diana
Langehein, Mirko
Assmann, Martin

Keil, Angelika

Van Emden, Silke

Friedrich C.
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MLP Hannover
SG Solschen

Mitlauf
Seniorenwohn—-und Pflegeheim

Seniorenwohn-und Pflegeheim

Volksenrunners
Seniorenwohn-und Pflegeheim

SG Solschen

Werkheim e.V.
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Werkheim e.V.
Seniorenwohn-und Pflegeheim
iistra Hannoversche Verkehrsb
Werkheim e.V.
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MLP Hannover

FAA Bildungsgesellschaft mbH

Laatzen
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SG Solschen

{istra Hannoversche Verkehrsb
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Werkheim e.V.
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